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Recommended Bulb

Product Category
Material 
Cable

Ceiling Canopy

USA GU10 Max 25W (not included)

GU10 LED bulb with ø5cm / 2” and 
height <6.2cm / 2.5” is suitable for this fitting

Pendant 

Stainless Steel

4m. White - white braided cable
Chrome / Black / Copper / Black & Copper - 
black braided cable 

Hemisphere. Black & Copper - black 
White / Chrome/ Black / Copper- matches the product

Bubble by Steve Jones

Bubble
USA PB059305-XX

Color

01 -White 07 -Chopper

02 -Black 62 -Black & Copper

03 -Chrome

Weight
Individual Packing Size (cm x cm x cm)
Master Carton Packing size (cm x cm x cm) 
Individual Net Weight (kgs)
Individual Gross Weight (kgs)

44x18x19
56x46x40 
1.2
1.7


